
 St. Brendan’s Parish Sacramental Program–2025 Dates  
 
Term 1 – Enrolment Mass 
 

 

Enrolment Mass 
Choice 

of 
Saturday 22nd February 6pm or 

Sunday 23rd February 8am or 11am 

 
 

Term 1 - Preparation for & Celebration of the Sacrament of Reconciliation  
 

 

Presentation Mass 
Choice 

of 
Saturday 1st March 6pm or 

Sunday 2nd March 8am or 11am 
 

Adult Faith Gathering 

& Information Evening 

 
 

Tuesday 4th March at 7pm 

Venue - MPJC 
 

Complete Reconciliation 
Workbook 

  
From 5th March 

 
 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 
 

Choice 
of 

 

Saturday 29th March 9:30am-10:30am 
Saturday 5th April 9:30am-10:30am 

 

Term 2 Preparation for Sacrament of Confirmation Timeline 
 

 

Presentation Mass 
 

Choice 
of 

Saturday 3rd May 6pm or 
Sunday 4th May 8am or 11am 

 

Adult Faith Gathering 

& Information Evening 

 
 

Tuesday 6th May 7pm 

Venue - MPJC 

 

Complete Confirmation 
Workbook 

 From 7th May  
 

   

Term 2 - Preparation for Sacrament of Eucharist (Holy Communion) 

 

Term 3 - Sacramental Masses (Confirmation & Eucharist)  
 

 
 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 

 Children are encouraged to attend the Sacrament of 

Reconciliation before their Sacramental Mass.  Either 
Saturday 2nd August or Saturday 9th August 

 

Practice 
 Tuesday 12th August 6pm                      

St. Brendan’s Church 

 

Sacramental Masses 
 

Choice 
of  

Saturday 16th August 6pm 

Sunday 17th August. 11am 

 

Celebration Mass & 
Party on the Lawn 

           
  

Date to be confirmed 

 

 

Presentation Mass 
 

Choice 
of 

Saturday 7th June 6pm or 

Sunday 8th June 8am or 11am 

 

Adult Faith Gathering 
& Information Evening 

  

Tuesday 10th June 7pm 

Venue - MPJC 

 

Complete Eucharist 

Workbook 

 From 11th June  


